QUESTION NO 15

By Councillor Doggart for answer by the Convener of the Education, Children and Families Committee at a meeting of the Council on 31 May 2018

Question	(1)	Could the Convener please list the dates of meetings he, or his Vice Convener, has had with the Education Minister?
Answer	(1)	
Question	(2)	Could the Convener summarise the outcome of those meetings?
Answer	(2)	
Question	(3)	Could the Convener confirm whether the Scottish Government will provide additional funding for schools in Edinburgh?
Answer	(3)	